

## BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 68633015

Data publicarii 27.04.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 484,45 RON - 484,45 RON

Descriere: COLIER NYLON BB 4.8\*250 ALB INDEX (BUC) 3DEBB48250 200.0 0.420 84.03 15.97 100.00  
MANUSI DRIVER 10 RENANIA (BUC) 6AC1C74/10 5.0 11.764 58.82 11.18 70.00 PERIE  
INDUSTRIALA 600MM MAAN 6543 (BUC) 5FIMA6543 3.0 16.810 50.43 9.57 60.00 SET  
SURUBELNITA CR-V 6BUC 2250005 STREND PRO (BUC) 5AW2250005 1.0 46.220 46.22 8.78  
55.00 RACLETA CURATIRE GEAM 460MM CU MANER MAAN 5094 (BUC) 5ASMA5094 1.0 43.70  
43.70 8.30 52.00 MANUSI MERCATOR MEDICAL NITRIL L NEGRU (BUC) 6ACRD10283003 100.0  
0.420 42.02 7.98 50.00 MANUSI MERCATOR MEDICAL NITRIL XL NEGRU (BUC) 6ACRD30104005  
100.0 0.420 42.02 7.98 50.00 COADA MATURA/PERIE LEMN 28MM\*150CM MAAN 6553 (BUC)  
3FIMA6553 3.0 11.763 35.29 6.71 42.00 MANUSI EPOPS 10 CERVA (BUC)  
6AC0101008099100 1.0 26.890 26.89 5.11 32.00 GALEATA DECOR CU STORCATOR 15L CL-  
37010 (BUC) 3FICL-37010 1.0 15.130 15.13 2.87 18.00 SARMA ZN 1.8MM 50M X42218 XTLINE  
(BUC) 1DEX42218 1.0 11.760 11.76 2.24 14.00 COADA GREBLA 1.8M (BUC) 3FENYELG1.8 1.0  
10.080 10.08 1.92 12.00 SARMA ZN 1.2MM 100M X42212 XTLINE (BUC) 1DEX42212 1.0  
10.080 10.08 1.92 12.00 MANUSI PETRAX 7 ARDON (BUC) 6ACA8007/7 1.0 7.980 7.98 1.52  
9.50